

TS- 116/2005 (C.I.S 32/16)

Order No- 168

06/05/2023

Today is fixed for SR/APP of substituted defendants.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Plaintiff files a petn. U/O 6 Rule 17 of c.p.c supported by an affidavit.

Plaintiff also files some documents along with a firisthi.

Let it be kept in the record.

No SR is recd.

Fix 20/07/2023 for SR/APP & hearing petn. U/O 6 Rule 17 petn.