

TS – 116/2005

[CIS : 32//2016]

Order No : 171	18.11.2023
----------------	------------

Today is fixed for filing w/s by defendant nos. 1[ka] & [kha], hearing the petition u/o 32 rule 3 of the CPC.

Plaintiff is present.

Matter stands adjourned as Ld regular PO is on leave.

Ld. JM Amta is in-charge

To 22.01.2024 for Sfiling w/s by defendant nos. 1[ka] & [kha], hearing the petition u/o 32 rule 3 of the CPC.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
in-charge