

TS- 116 of 2005

CiS: 32 of 2016

Order no. 177 Dated: 30.06.2025

Today is fixed for steps by plaintiff and filing w/s by defendant no.1(ka) to 1(kha)

Parties file hazira.

No w/s by defendant no.1(ka) to 1(kha).

Plaintiff has taken step by filing requisite. Process fee paid.

Issue the same in both ways.

To 01.11.2025 for SR/AD .

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441