

**TS- 116 of 2005**

CiS: 32 of 2016

Order no. 178 Dated: 01.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Parties file hazira.

Plaintiff files P/R and track report.

Defendant no.1(ka) to 1(kha) files two applications supported by affidavit. Copies served.

No SR yet.

To 10.03.2026 for hearing the applications by defendant no.1(ka) to 1(kha) and SR/AD .

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
J.O code: WB01441